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Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

2024-25
JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy

Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy(IlIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh

ALL

ALL

s

L Simplifying The Admission Process J

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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6/20/24}51:95% Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 16787 24636

Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Bachelor of Technology) (including

Pradesh Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 709 1505
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 4101 4660
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 5436 5436
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Bachelor of Technology) (including

Pradesh Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral 350 350
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 7264 10167
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 966 966
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 3954 6327
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 2287 3472
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh
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6120124, DGRy Institute of Information  Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber | Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 1717 1717

Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Al EWS Gender-Neutral 4936 4947
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 10424 11378
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Al SC Gender-Neutral 6252 7013
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Al ST Gender-Neutral 3660 3673
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (Data Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 25541 27909
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (Data Al EWS Gender-Neutral 4824 4915
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (Data Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 7942 11579
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (Data Al SC Gender-Neutral 4921 6578
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal  Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh
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6/20/24}51:955% Institute of Information

Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Electronics and Communication Engineering <A

(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

27452

29231

1822

5280

11482

12472

1104

6990

8776

32781

29231

1822

5721

13990

12472

1104

8003

8776
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6/20/24}51:955% Institute of Information

Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of (Al

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

ST Gender-Neutral

26659

28728

1678

4701

10617

15065

973

5026

3614

29574

28728

1678

5163

12190

15065

973

7786

3996

5/6



6/20/24, 2:39 PM JoSAA

E Pfgr'tm‘ India

et To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

