6/20/24, 2:39 PM

JoSAA

ute of Information Technolo	
ute of Information Technolo a, Himachal Pradesh	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closing
					Rank	Rank

կումյեր Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years _{yo} g Bachelor of Technology)	s A	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16787	24636
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	709	1505
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4101	4660
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5436	5436
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	350	350
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7264	10167
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	966	966
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3954	6327
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2287	3472

կումյեր Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Jo Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os AX	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1717	1717
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4936	4947
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10424	11378
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6252	7013
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3660	3673
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25541	27909
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4824	4915
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7942	11579
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4921	6578

վումյեր Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	sÆ	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27452	32781
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29231	29231
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1822	1822
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5280	5721
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11482	13990
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12472	12472
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1104	1104
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6990	8003
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8776	8776

կ լույցեր Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	s A	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26659	29574
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28728	28728
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1678	1678
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4701	5163
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10617	12190
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15065	15065
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	973	973
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5026	7786
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3614	3996

6/20/24, 2:39 PM JoSAA

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





